LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
007 - Calgary-East - MLA Peter Singh
For Expenses Processed APR 1 - JUN 30, 2024

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$1,845.86

$3,860.00

$1,029.83

$1,845.86

$3,860.00

$1,029.83

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

35,000.0

6,075.0
203.0

6,075.0
203.0

35,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

6,278.0

6,278.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP40649 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP40649

Description April 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted May 2, 2024

Date Received May 2, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
7314 Apr 7, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7315 Apr 8, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7316 Apr 9, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7317 Apr 10, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7318 Apr 11, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7319 Apr 14, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7320 Apr 15, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7321 Apr 16, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7322 Apr 17, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7323 Apr 18, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7324 Apr 21, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7325 Apr 22, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7326 Apr 23, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7327 Apr 24, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
7328 Apr 25, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

814.35 40.65 855.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP40649

Page 1 of 1




3
g

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP41235 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP41235

Description May 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted June 3, 2024

Date Received June 4, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
8229 May 5, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8230 May 6, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8231 May 7, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8232 May 8, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8233 May 9, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8234 May 12, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8235 May 13, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8236 May 14, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8237 May 15, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8238 May 16, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8239 May 19, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8240 May 20, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8241 May 21, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8242 May 22, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8243 May 23, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8244 May 27, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8245 May 28, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8246 May 29, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
8247 May 30, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

1031.51 51.49 | 1083.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP41235

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR40648 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR40648

Description April 2024

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted May 2, 2024

Date Received May 2, 2024

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
April 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only —

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR40648 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR40652 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR40652

Description May 2024

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted June 3, 2024

Date Received June 4, 2024

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
May 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR40652

Page 2 of 2




&

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE39465 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting - $469.82

Receipt Description Eid Celebration- Calgary-East Constituents
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Rajina Singh
Expense Category Other
W —— 4
LOVELY,SWEETS ~LOVELY SHEETS & RESTAURANT
] WWW . 'ovolyswee*s ca
WESTWIND 403-5390-5159

1106-4818 WESTWINDS DR NE
CALGARY, AB T3J 375
4035905159

Cashier: Sarabjeet
Transaction 255189

Total CA$469.82

CREDIT CARD SALE  CA$469.82
MASTERCARD I

Retain this copy for statement
validation

05-Apr.-2024 12:06:57p.m.
CA$469.82 | Method: EMV
Mastercard XXXXXXXXXXX X[
RAJINA SINGH

Reference ID: 409600767479
auth 1D

MID ********0993

AID: AD000000041010
AthNtwkNm: MASTERCARD

PIN VERIFIED

Online: https://clover.com/p
/KA3MG49AFAXV8

TABLE # 446900
CHECK# 446900
Closed to Credit Card

DATE/TIME: 4/%/2024 12:07:39 PM
CASHIER: 100101
STATION: 02

GSTH# RT 8H8865H7H2
Item Count: 2

SCL SWEEH 1 / $248.69
19.13 1b @ $13.00/1b

SCL SWEETS 13/LB $221.13

””””” lz:Ql“}‘g"!.E:%l\—jzggé.‘];g-"::::::::::.":'..:

Subtotal Y $469.82

GRAND TOTAL §469,67

Credit $469.82

THANK YOU FOR VISITING
www. lovelysweets.ca

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE39465

Page 3 of 7



Hosting - $473.20
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE39465 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

dt

Receipt Description Baisakhi Event- Lovely Sweets
Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Rajina Singh

Expense Category Other

R . v -

2 3

LOVE
A OVCETE LOVELY SHEETS 4 pestagpu
1106 ESTW'ND 4859 YSWeets.ca
et 18 WESTWINDS DR NE B
4AR . AB T3J 325
e 035905159 CHECKH 44950
Tran S Eﬁ;HwéMEm 11972024 10,47:24 AM
Saction 256640 STATION: ggC 0!
Tota| GST# RT B
CRED CAv174.29 Iten Co 8?88”5752
DSALE  (p8474.59 Subio g LG e
VISAHz L'AS SLL bWEtTS 13/ :::::;:".;::’”-""‘“$158,08
Re-tal‘n ThES co f SCL SJJEE}% %b/@ $13 00/1b $155 43
PY Tor statement sol <1298 1b'R $13.00/1b b
validation CL SWEETS 13/[B §159
—=--.12.28 1b @'s13.00/1b"
Subtotaly Fre e~ ramean o on 473.20
19-Apr.-2024 10:52:253.m. GRANB%TA %473 20
CA$474.59 | Method: EMV L :
VISA CREDIT
XXXXXXXXXXX) THANK YOU FOR VISITING
RAJINA S\NGH- www. lovelysweets.ca
Reference 1D: 411000792265
Auth \D: [ EGEGEGE

MID; ¥***%%x*x%(39q3
AID: AOO00000031010
AthNtwkNm: VISA

PIN VERIFIED

T T

Online: https://clover.com/p
/RFK3NMK4NBJEE

8
s |
| |

| hereby certify that the whole of the expendlture was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

S

SE39465 Page 4 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $24.25

SE39465 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Receipt Description Abbu Bakar-Sweets
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Rajina Singh
Expense Category Other
i~ 2.8 . fi
-~

HAVIL CWEE TS &
RESTAURANT
263 FALSHIRE DR NE
CALGARY, AB T3J 1H9
4042857300
hitps://www.havelisweet.com
GST#830435772RT0001
Iransaction 061639

Total CA$24.25
CREDIT CARD SALE . CA$24.25
MASTERCARD&

Retain this copy for statement
validation

06-Apr-2024 7:08:41P

CAS24.25 | Method:
CONTACTLESS

mastercard X000 x4 |
Reference ID: 409800544325
Auth ID:
MID ********7997

AID: A0000000041010
AthNtwkNm: MASTERCARD

NO CARDHOLPER VERIFICATION

Online: https //clover.com/p
/ND339Y/4E7YIX]

. ,v ; il
I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE39465 Page 7 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE39532 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Hosting - $16.99 + GST

Receipt Description

Meeting with constituents

Member Name

Peter Singh

Claimant

Clarence Molina

Expense Category

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

SLICE N SPICE
404 ERIN WOODS DR SE
CALGARY, AB T2B 1N3
5873533330
https://slicenspice.ca/

Total

CREDIT CARD
MASTERCARC

Retain this copy for statement
validation

02-Apr-2024 1:18:31P
CAS$17.84 | Method:
CONTACTLESS

MASTERCARD

XXXXXXXXXXX)
Reference ID: 409300522674

Auth ID;

MID; #+#kkkKR5477

AID: A0000000041010
AthNtWKNM: MASTERCARD

NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

—

Cashier: Employee
Transaction 303049

TRTRT

CAS$17.84
CA$17.84

.08

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE39532

Page 2 of 3



Hosting - $16.99 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE39532 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
w

Receipt Description Meeting with Constituents

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Clarence Molina

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

— v TR |

SLICE N° SPICE
404 ERIN WOODS DR SE
CALGARY, AB T2B 1N3
5873533330
https://slicenspice.ca/

Cashier: Employee

Transaction 303089
Total CAS$17.84
CREDIT CARD SALE CAS17.84

MASTERCARD -

Retain this copy for statement
validation

12-Apr-2024 12:41:58p
CAS17.84 | Method:
CONTACTLESS
MASTERCARD
XXOXXXXXXXXX T
Reference ID: 410300523354
Auth 1D: G

MID: *¥krkkkr 5477

AID: AOD00000041010
AthNtwkNm: MASTERCARD
NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE39532 Page 3 of 3



) _ Hosting - $28.58 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME41237 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Receipt Description Hosting Constituents
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Peter Singh
Expense Category Other

4

_REF#: 00000004

Batch # 248 SEQ: 246001001004
05/01/24 125526
APPR CODE: o
VISA

hhkkkdkdkdhkd **l**
AMOUNT $30.01

00 - APPROVED - 001

Visa Credit
AID: A0000000031010
TTQ B2 A0 40 00

| Thank Y(m

Please Come Again!

. CUSTOMER COPY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME41237 Page 2 of 2



	0946_2025Q1_00_edr
	0946_2025Q1_02_edr
	0946_2025Q1_03_edr



